SITRANS FM (electromagnetic)
Flow sensors / SITRANS FMS100
3/2
Overview
The SITRANS FMS100 is a magnetic flow sensor suitable for volume
flow measurement of liquids (conductive) with a large variety of
product options to meet the demands of almost any flow applica­
tion.

Flow sensors / SITRANS FMS100
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Order code
Direction (Default setting: Forward counting) Y32
Failure mode (Default setting: Continue counting) Y33
Decimal places (Default setting: 2) Y34
Totalizer 2 settings
Preset value Y35
Unit (Default setting: m3) Y36
Direction (Default setting: Backward counting) Y37
Failure mode (Default setting: Continue counting) Y38
Decimal places (Default setting: 2) Y39
Order code
Totalizer 3 settings
Preset value Y40
Unit (Default setting: m3) Y41
Direction (Default setting: Forward / backward counting, net) Y42
Failure mode (Default setting: Continue counting) Y43
Decimal places (Default setting: 2) Y44
Pulse output settings
Volume per pulse Y50
Pulse width Y51
Description Article No.
Pipe connection ½" external thread
For DN 2 ... 10 (1/12" ... 3/8") sensor
Material: Stainless steel AISI 316L 2 pcs. pipe connections,
2 pcs. EPDM gaskets, 12 pcs. M4×12 screws
• R½" ISO 7-1 tapered thread FDK:083G0080
• ½" NPT thread FDK:083G4330
For DN 2 … 10 (1/12" … 3/8") sensor
Material: Hastelloy C, 2 pcs. pipe connections, 2 pcs. PTFE gas­
kets, 12 pcs. M4x12 screws
• R½" ISO 7-1 tapered thread FDK:083G4332
• ½" NPT thread FDK:083G4331
For DN 2 … 10 (1/12" … 3/8") sensor
Material PVDF (Kynar 1000) 2 pcs. pipe connections (Max.
70 ºC, PN 8 bar/max 158 ºF, 116 PSI), 1 pc. grounding ring 1),
1 pc. grounding wire, 3 pcs. PTFE gaskets, 2 pcs. space rings,
6 pcs. M4×16 and M4×25
• R½" ISO 7-1 tapered thread incl. grounding ring A5E01018395
• ½" NPT thread incl. grounding ring A5E01018400
EPDM gaskets
Material: EPDM; each set includes: 2 pcs. EPDM gaskets, 1
pc. grounding wire, 1 pc. M6 screw, 1 pc. nut, 1 pc. washer, 1
pc. bolt grounding plate
• DN 2 … 10 (1/12" … 3/8") FDK:083G3116
• DN 15 (½") FDK:083G3117
• DN 25 (1") FDK:083G3119
• DN 40 (1½") FDK:083G3121
• DN 50 (2") FDK:083G3122
• DN 65 (2½") FDK:083G3123
• DN 80 (3") FDK:083G3124
• DN 100 (4") FDK:083G3125
PTFE gaskets
Material: PTFE; each set includes: 2 pcs. gaskets, 2 pcs. ground­
ing wires, 3 pcs. M6 screws (DN 2 … 10: 12 pcs. M4×14)
• DN 2 … 10 (1/12" … 3/8") FDK:083G0156
• DN 15 (½") FDK:083G0157
• DN 25 (1") FDK:083G0159
• DN 40 (1½") FDK:083G0161
Flow Measurement
3/5Siemens FI 01 · News 01/2026
© Siemens AG 2026